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1. atunrutff 1: Server 6tuau 10 cfre1

Brand DELL, HPE, Fujitsu, xlusion, Lenovo

Quantity l0 Server

Chassis Size 2U

CPU
x2 Socket

Inte I Xeon Platinum 8 4 6ZY + (2.8.0 GHz I 32 -Core/6 OMB )

RAM x32 DIMM, 64GB DDR5 4800 MHz (Total: 2TB)

PCI Supports PCIe 4.0 or Upper

NIC

Mellanox or Broadcom or Emulex or Qlogic.
Speed l0Gbps SFP+, x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical

transceiver

HBA
Broadcom, Emulex or Qlogic 32Gb Fibre Channel Adapter

x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical transceiver

FC Cables x8 Cables (5 meters OM3/OM4 LC-LC)

Hard Disk 960GB or Upper x4 SSD SATA with RAID Card (Support Raid 6)

Power Supplies x2

Power Cable x2, Cl3 - C14 (2 meters)

OS Support Huawei VRM, Linux (RedHat 7 or Higher, Ubuntu 20.04 or Higher)

Software License Huawei DCS Platinum Edition (FusionCompute+eDME)

Suppott + MA 3 years (Hardware and Software)



Post Sale Support - Can open case via following channels; Web, Chat, Email or Phone

- Case(s) can be escalated based on severity level
- SLA: 9x5 Next Business Day
- Onsite hardware repair or parts exchange by Vendor's Authorized

Service Provider

Training
l. Huawei DCS Administration
2. 2 Parlrcipants

2. atuntufi 2: Huawei OcenProtect X8000 Extension 6tuau 02 cfre1

Quantity of Enclosure I

A

Drive Type 7.68T8 SSD SAS Disk

Quantity of Drive 13 Drives

Software (License)
Backup Storage Capacity License Enhanced Edition(41-300 TB) q-ty 100

Data Backup Capacity License(Per TiB) qty 76

Warranty + MA 3 Years

3. atuntuff 3: Huawei OcenProtect X8000 Appliances truau 01 cfre3

Backup Device Huawei OcenProtect X8000 Appliances

I

Controller Dual

CPU per controller 64 core @2.6GHz

RAM per controller 512G8

Quantity of Enclosure

Drive Type NL-SAS 13 Drives xl0TB 7.2K RPM NL-SAS Disk

Drive Type SSD-SAS 6 Drives x1.92TB SSD-SAS Disk

Interface

x4 Cards, per Card: 4 ports SmartlO l/O module(SFP+,1OGb ETH)

x2 Cards, per Card: 4-port 1OGb ETH VO module (supporting IPSec

encryption,SFP+, 1 OGb ETH)

Software (License)

Backup Storage Essential Capacity License Enhanced Edition(including 40

TB capacity license)-qty-1

Backup Storage Capacity License Enhanced Edition(41-300 TB)-qty-90

Data Backup Capacity License(Per TiB)-qty-82

HyperEncryption License qty- 1

HyperDetect (anti-Ransomware) License -1

Waranty + MA 3 Years
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 - ອີງຕາມໃບແຈ້ງປະມູນ ສະບັບເລກທີ …………./ທຄຕລ, ລົງວັນທີ …………………..

ໃບທະບຽນວິ
ສາຫະກິດ

ໃບຢັັ້ງຢືນ
ການເສຍ
ອາກອນ

ໃບ
ອະນຸຍາດ
ດ າເນີນ
ທຸລະກິດ

ໄລຍະ
ເວລາໃນ
ການ
ດ າເນີນ
ທຸລະກິດ

ຜົນງານຜ່ານມາ 
(Server ທີີ່
ເຄີຍສະໜອງ
ໃຫ້ພາກສ່ວນ
ໃດແນ່)

ປະເພດ / ວັດສະດຸ / ຍີີ່ຫ ັ້ສິນຄ້າ ປະເທດຜະລິດ
ການ

ຮັບປະກັ
ນສິນຄ້າ

ກ ານົດສົີ່ງ 
(ວັນ)

1 ບ/ສ………
(ເລກທີ/
ລົງວັນທີ)

(ເລກທີ/
ລົງວັນທີ)

(ເລກທີ/
ລົງວັນທີ)

…. ປີ (ໃຫ້ລະບຸ) …. ປີ ……

ໝາຍເຫດ: ຂ ັ້ມູນທີີ່ແຈ້ງຂ້າງເທິງນີັ້ ເປັນຄວາມຈິງທຸກປະການ, ຖ້າມີຂ ັ້ມູນຜິດພາດ ຂ້າພະແຈົັ້າຂ ຮັບຜິດຊອບເອງທຸກປະການ.

ນະຄອນຫຼວງວຽງຈັນ, ວັນທີ....................................
ຜູ້ອ ານວຍການບ ລິສັດ

ຜູ້ປະສານງານບ ລິສັດ:
ຊືີ່:
ໂທ:

(ຕົວຢ່າງ) ລາຍລະອຽດເອກະສານການປະມູນ (ກະລຸນາຕືື່ມຂ ໍ້ມູນ ແລະ ເຊັນຢັໍ້ງຢືນ)

ລ/ດ ຜູ້ສະໜອງ

ເງືີ່ອນໄຂ

ໝາຍເຫດ
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